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Nome
VENENO
DJANGO

JUSTICEIRO

MINEIRO
ZEUS

DI CAVALCANTE

CAVEIRAO
TROYA
PIRATA

MARRETA

RED LABEL
CR7

DELEGADO

Anilha
001677
001288
046466
040082
001152

TMS 35247

097408
001566
136515
083135
000667
000701
000421

Dono
RENATO
BETO
ANTONIO C
JUNIOR
GALEGO
BETO
AQUILES
GLAYSON
WELLINGTON
BRUNO
RENNER
WELLINGTON
PABLO

Cidade
CAMPINA GRANDE
CAMPINA GRANDE

PB
INGA
MATINHA
CAMPINA GRANDE
CAMPINA GRANDE
CAMPINA GRANDE
MATINHAS
CAMPINA GRANDE
QUEIMADAS
MATINHAS
CAMPINA GRANDE

7 CHQ'ER'APA CAMPEONATO PARAIBANO ACPCG-PB. 07/08/2022

ACPCG - PB
10/15 min Pontos
81/101 15
65/99 14
86/97 13
66/92 12
56/85 11
41/72 10
35/71 9
48/68 8
26/60 7
37/58 6
37/46 5
26/41 4
30/30 3
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